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Revision Made
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27th Nov 2013

28th Jan 2014

17th April 2014

11th July 2014

13th August 2014

6
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26

38

39
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11
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38

38

38
39
40
57
59
6
7
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16
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59

Update the Information On The Development "Name of Street and Street Number" 
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Supplement the external dimensions of the Floor Plan (5/F) of Residential Properties
in the Development
Supplement the external dimensions of the Floor Plan (6/F-27/F) of Residential Properties
in the Development
Supplement both the internal and external dimensions of the Floor Plan (28/F) of Residential
Properties in the Development
Supplement both the internal and external dimensions of the Floor Plan (29/F) of Residential
Properties in the Development
Revise Item 3 & 6a of the Summary of Land Grant 
Delete the words "/marble" in Column 1c of "Exterior Finishes"
Delete the words "/marble" in Column 2a, 2d & 2e of "Interior Finishes"
Revise the dimensions of the bathtub in Column 3b of "Interior Fittings"
Change the words "/metal" to "and wooden" in Column 4b of "Miscellaneous"
Add more description details in Column 4c "Refuse Collection" of "Miscellaneous"
Update the Model Number of the Steam Oven in the Kitchen of Appliance Schedule
Update the Date of Printing
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Date of Printing
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Supplement the Dimension of Walls in the Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development
Supplement the Dimension of Walls in the Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development
Supplement the Dimension of Walls in the Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development
Supplement the Dimension of Walls in the Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development
Revise the Description of Item a) External Wall & Item c) Bay Window of the Exterior Finishes
Update the Date of Printing
Revise the wordings in the Notes to Purchasers of First-Hand Residential Properties
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Elevation Plan (North East)
Update the Elevation Plan (South West)
Update the Elevation Plan (South East)
Update the Elevation Plan (North West)
Update the Description of Item b.) Window in the Exterior Finishes of the Fitting, Finishes and Appliances
Update the Description of Item a.) Lobby, Item d.) Bathroom & Item e.) Kitchen in the Interior Finishes
of the Fitting, Finishes and Appliances 
Update the Description of Item a.) Doors in the Interior Fittings of the Fitting, Finishes and Appliances  
Update the Description of Item b.) Bathroom in the Interior Fittings of the Fitting, Finishes and Appliances
Update the Appliance Schedule in the Fitting, Finishes and Appliances 
Revise the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of the Building
Update the Date of Printing
Revise the Information on the Development
Revise the Information on Vendor and Others Involved in the Development
Revise the Information on Property Management
Revise the description of the Outline Zoning Plan relating to the Development
Revise the description of the Outline Zoning Plan relating to the Development
Revise the description of the Outline Zoning Plan relating to the Development
Revise the description in the Note of Layout Plan of the Development
Revise the description of the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of the Building
Update the Date of Printing
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Examination /
Revision Date

Revision Made

Page Number Revision Made

12th Nov 2014

2nd Feb 2015

30th April 2015

29th June 2016

20th Dec 2016

7th Dec 2017

28th Sep 2016

6th March 2018

5th June 2018

5th Sep 2018

8th March 2019

5th June 2019

24th July 2015

30th March 2016

23rd Oct 2015

22nd Jan 2016

22th March 2017
16th June 2017

14th Sep 2017

12
59
11
13
59
11
59
11
15
59
11
13
59

11
11
15
11
11
14
11
11

2, 3, 3A
11
11
14
11
11
15
11

12, 12A

13, 14,15, 15A, 15B

1
9
10
11
12

12A
13, 14

15
15A, 15B

20
24
37

38, 39, 40
43

50, 52
54
59
7
11
12

Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development
Update the Date of Printing
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Outline Zoning Plan relating to the Development S/K7/23
Update the Date of Printing
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Date of Printing
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Outline Zoning Plan relating to the Development S/K10/21
Update the Date of Printing
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Outline Zoning Plan relating to the Development S/K7/24
Update the Date of Printing
No revision made
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Outline Zoning Plan relating to the Development S/K10/22
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Outline Zoning Plan relating to the Development S/K9/25
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Notes to Purchasers of First-hand Residential Properties
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Outline Zoning Plan relating to the Development S/K9/26
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Outline Zoning Plan relating to the Development S/K10/23
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development
Update the Outline Zoning Plan relating to the Development S/K7/24, S/K9/26, S/K10/23,
S/K9/URA1/2 and S/K9/URA2/2

Update the Content
Update the Information on Design of the Development 
Update the Information on Property Management
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development
Delete the Aerial Photograph of the Development
Revise the information set out in the Outline Zoning plan etc, relating to the Development
Update the Outline Zoning Plan etc, relating to the Development S/K10/24
Update the Development Scheme Plan relating to the Development S/K9/URA1/2, S/K9/URA2/2
Update the 29/F Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development
Update the Summary of Deed of Mutual Covenant
Update the Inspection of Plans and Deed of Mutual Covenant
Update the information set out in Fittings, Finishes and Appliances
Update the Schedule of Mechanical & Electrical Provisions of Residential Units
Update the Mechanical & Electrical Plan
Update the Miscellaneous Payments by Purchaser
Update the Changes
Revise the Information on Vendor and Others Involved in the Development
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development
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檢視記錄
Examination Record

檢視／修改日期
所作修改

頁次 所作修改

2013年11月27日

2014年1月28日

2014年4月17日

2014年7月11日

2014年8月13日

6

11

17

18

19

20

27

41

42

59

11

59

11

17

18

19

20

41

59

2-5

11

32

33

34

35

41

41

41

41

42

58

59

6

7

10

13

14

15

16

58

59

更新發展項目的資料 -「街道名稱及門牌號碼」

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

補充發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖的外部尺寸 (5樓)

補充發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖的外部尺寸 (6樓至27樓)

補充發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖的內部及外部尺寸 (28樓)

補充發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖的內部及外部尺寸 (29樓)

修訂批地文件的摘要第3及6a項

更改於「外部裝修物料」 1b 欄內的文字"儲物室" 為 "儲物房"

刪除於「外部裝修物料」 1c 欄內的文字"/雲石"

更改於「外部裝修物料」 1e 欄內的文字"及" 為 "或"

刪除於「室內裝修物料」 2a、2d及2e 欄內的文字"/雲石"

更改「室內裝置」於 3b 欄內的浴缸呎寸

更改「雜項」於 4b 欄內的文字"/金屬" 為 "及木製"

增加描述細節「雜項」於 4c 欄內的"垃圾收集"資料

更新「設備說明」於廚房的電蒸爐型號

更新印製日期

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新印製日期

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

補充發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖牆身尺寸 

補充發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖牆身尺寸 

補充發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖牆身尺寸 

補充發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖牆身尺寸 

修訂外部裝修物料的項目a)外牆 及 項目c)窗台之描述

更新印製日期

修訂一手住宅物業買家須知內之文字

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新立面圖 (東北面)

更新立面圖 (西南面)

更新立面圖 (東南面)

更新立面圖 (西北面)

更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中外部裝修物料項目b. 窗的描述

更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中室內裝修物料項目a. 大堂，d. 浴室及e. 廚房門的描述

更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中室內裝置項目a. 門的描述

更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中室內裝置項目b. 浴室的描述

更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中的設備說明

修訂申請建築物總樓面面積寬免的資料

更新印製日期

修訂發展項目的資料

修訂賣方及有參與發展項目的其他人的資料

修訂物業管理的資料

修訂關乎發展項目的分區計畫大綱圖的文字描述

修訂關乎發展項目的分區計畫大綱圖的文字描述

修訂關乎發展項目的分區計畫大綱圖的文字描述

修訂發展項目的佈局圖的附註中的文字描述

修訂申請建築物總樓面面積寬免的資料的文字描述

更新印製日期
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檢視記錄
Examination Record

檢視／修改日期
所作修改

頁次 所作修改

2014年11月12日

2015年2月2日

2015年4月30日

2015年7月24日

2016年1月22日

2017年3月22日

2018年3月6日

2018年6月5日

2018年9月5日

2019年3月8日

2019年6月5日

2017年6月16日

2017年9月14日

2017年12月7日

2016年3月30日

2016年6月29日

2016年9月28日

2016年12月20日

2015年10月23日

12

59

11

13

59

11

59

11

15

59

11

13

59

11

11

15

11

11

14

11

11

3B, 4, 5

11

11

14

11

11

15

11

12, 12A

13,14, 15, 15A, 15B

1

9

10

11

12

12A

13, 14

15

15A, 15B

20

25

37

41,42

43

50, 52

54

59

7

11

12

更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片

更新印製日期

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖 S/K7/23

更新印製日期

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新印製日期

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖 S/K10/21

更新印製日期

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖 S/K7/24

更新印製日期

並無作出修改

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖 S/K10/22

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖 S/K9/25

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新一手住宅物業買家須知

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖 S/K9/26

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖 S/K10/23

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片

更新發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖 S/K7/24、S/K9/26、S/K10/23、S/K9/URA1/2及S/K9/URA2/2

更新目錄

更新發展項目的設計的資料

更新物業管理的資料

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片

刪除發展項目的鳥瞰照片

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖的資料

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖等S/K10/24

更新關乎發展項目的發展計劃 S/K9/URA1/2、S/K9/URA2/2

更新發展項目的29樓住宅物業樓面平面圖

更新公契的摘要

更新閱覽圖則及公契

更新裝置、裝修物料及設備的資料

更新住宅單位機電裝置數量說明表

更新機電裝置圖

更新買方的雜項付款

更新改變

修訂賣方及有參與發展項目的其他人的資料

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片
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